

GR 854 of 2003 (11605 of 2014)

CNR-WBHW04-000065-2003

Order Dt- 16/07/2024

Today is fixed for awaiting original record.

No record is received.

The case is adjourned.

To –17/12/2024 for awaiting original record.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah .
(J.O. code-WB 01022)